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VENETO

50 Dorso

Rosa, Sabato 27/10/2018 ore 16:41
Cron: A - Base v.: 25

D
(63}

ZALAMBANI GINEVRA
MOROSIN GIORGIA

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta

1 1 4 TOSO ADELAIDE

2 1 5 BIONDANI GIORGIA

3 1 6 SARTORI SOFIA

4 1 7 BERNARDI ELISA

5 1 3 AMATO ANNA MARIA

6 1 2 SIMICICH CAMILLA

7 1 8 MASETTI ZOE

8 4 6 BERNARDI DEBORA

9 2 1 BISARELLO AURORA
0 2 5 MODOLO MATILDE

1 2 8 ONGARO GRETA

12 4 4 PAVAN GRETA

13 2 2 BUTTIGNOL ELENA

14 3 4 PARISSE GIADA

15 2 6 DE MAS MICHELUTO GIORGIA
16 2 4 SONDA MARIANNA

16 2 3 BENVENUTI GIULIA

18 1 1 BOTTAZZO ANITA

19 3 7 ZOLLINO GIORGIA

20 2 7 VIGIANI DE LA CRUZ IRIZARRY EMONY
21 3 5 RONDELLILAURA

22 3 2 STEFANUTO SHAULA
23 3 3 CHIERICI FRANCESCA
24 6 5 MARCHESIN ANDREA
25 4 7 PETTENELLA NINA

26 4 3 DE PIERI GIORGIA

27 5 3 DESERIO ARIANNA

27 3 6 MONTAGNER ALICE

29 4 2 BOSCHIN LISA

30 3 8 CUNEGATTI ALESSIA
31 4 8 GASTALDELLO ANNA
32 4 5 GITTO FRANCESCA

33 5 6 ATEKA ALEGRIA NAIARA
34 3 1 GAMBERONI MARTA

35 4 1 BETTARELLO GIULIA
36 5 5 VANZAN FEDERICA

37 5 2 ZANET ILENIA

38 5 4 VALMORI SOFIA

39 5 7 MACULAN MARTA

40 6 4 NERI CATERINA

41 6 6 MUTTON ASJA

42 6 1 MESTRONI FRANCESCA
43 6 3 CIRAUDO LUCIA

44 6 2 CRISTOFARI ILARIA
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Meeting di Halloween 14° Trofeo citta di Rosa
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Foglion. 1
12/12/2018

Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

TEAM VENETO

LEOSPORT

LEOSPORT

HYDROS

LEOSPORT

GENOVA NUOTO

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74
HYDROS

AMATORI NUOTO
HYDROS

NUOTO CLUB AZZURRA 91
TEAM VENETO

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74
LEOSPORT

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
TEAM VENETO

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
HYDROS

NUOTO CLUB AZZURRA 91
HYDROS

FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74
FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
TEAM VENETO

PIAVE NUOTO

PIAVE NUOTO

HYDROS

FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
LEOSPORT

FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
LEOSPORT

PIAVE NUOTO

AMATORI NUOTO

PIAVE NUOTO

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA
NUOTO CLUB AZZURRA 91
ARCA TEAM

ARCA TEAM

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA
SCHIO NUOTO

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA
PIAVE NUOTO

Tempo

00:28.83
00:28.88
00:29.45
00:30.07
00:30.08
00:30.13
00:30.39
00:30.79
00:30.82
00:30.91
00:31.06
00:31.07
00:31.08
00:31.09
00:31.20
00:31.24
00:31.24
00:31.34
00:31.46
00:31.52
00:31.80
00:31.82
00:31.91
00:32.04
00:32.06
00:32.11
00:32.13
00:32.13
00:32.22
00:32.43
00:32.54
00:32.73
00:33.04
00:33.34
00:33.45
00:33.65
00:33.88
00:34.29
00:34.58
00:34.71
00:35.05
00:35.60
00:35.80
00:35.93
00:36.91
ASS

Pti

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00

4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
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